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KINDERGARTEN DATES FOR 2023 
 
 

 
 
Start:   Tuesday 10th January 2023 
Finish:  Wednesday 20th December 2023 
 
 
Statutory Holidays – Kindergarten Closed: 
Waitangi Day – Monday 6th February 2023  
Otago Anniversary - Monday 20th March 2023 
Good Friday – Friday 07th April 2023 
Easter Monday – Monday 10th April 2023 
Anzac Day – Tuesday 25th April 2023 
Queen’s Birthday - Monday 05th June 2023 
Matariki – Friday 14th July 2023 
Labour Day – Monday 23rd October 2023 
 
Teacher only days: - Kindergarten Closed 
21st April 2023 
13th July 2023 
18th August 2023 
05th and 06th October 2023 
21st December 2023 
 
 
 

Glen Warren, Holmes & Maheno
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TERM DATES 2023 
 

TERM ONE 
Staff only day on Thursday 19th January 2023 
 
Start:  Friday 20th January 2023  
Finish:  Thursday 06th April 2023 
 
Statutory Holidays: 
Waitangi Day – Monday 6th February 2023 
Otago Anniversary - Monday 20th March 2023 
Good Friday – Friday 07th April 2023 
Easter Monday – Monday 10th April 2023 
 
10 weeks & 3 days 
 
TERM TWO 
 
Start:  Monday 24th April 2023  
Finish:  Friday 30th June 2023 
           
Statutory Holidays: 
Anzac Day – Tuesday 25th April 2023 
Queen’s Birthday - Monday 05th June 2023 
Matariki – Friday 14th July 2023 
 
9 weeks & 3 days 
 
TERM THREE         
 
Start:  Monday 17th July 2023 
Finish:  Friday 22nd September 2023 
 
Teacher Only Day: 
Friday 18th August 2023 
 
9 weeks & 4 days     
 
TERM FOUR         
Staff only day on Thursday 21st December 2023. 
 
Start:  Monday 09th October 2023  
Finish:  Wednesday 20th December 2023 
 
Statutory Holidays 
Labour Day – Monday 23rd October 2023 
 
10 weeks 2 days        
 

Casa Nova & Edna McCulloch


